
Sl.no Date Day Time 
Name of the 

Doctor
Topic Competency no Venue 

1 17.03.2022 Thursday 08.00am to 09.00am Dr.Fasiulla Post of Care SU10.1, SU10.3. College Lecture Hall - III

2 24.03.2022 Thursday 08.00am to 09.00am Dr.Fasiulla Chest Injuries SU17.8, SU17.9 College Lecture Hall - III

3 31.03.2022 Thursday 08.00am to 09.00am Dr.Fasiulla Chest Injuries SU17.10 College Lecture Hall - III

4 07.04.2022 Thursday 08.00am to 09.00am Dr.Kiran kumar Head Injury SU17.3, SU17.4 College Lecture Hall - III

5 14.04.2022 Thursday 08.00am to 09.00am Dr.Kiran kumar Head Injury SU17.5, SU17.6 College Lecture Hall - III

6 21.04.2022 Thursday 08.00am to 09.00am Dr.Kiran kumar Spinal Injury SU17.7 College Lecture Hall - III

7 28.04.2022 Thursday 08.00am to 09.00am Dr.Kiran kumar Spinal Injury SU17.7 College Lecture Hall - III

8 05.05.2022 Thursday 08.00am to 09.00am Dr.Uma Trauma General Principles SU17.10,SU17.2 College Lecture Hall - III

9 12.05.2022 Thursday 08.00am to 09.00am Dr.Uma Trauma Abdominal SU28.10 College Lecture Hall - III

10 19.05.2022 Thursday 08.00am to 09.00am Dr.Uma Trauma Abdominal SU28.10 College Lecture Hall - III

11 05.05.2022 Thursday 08.00am to 09.00am Dr.Ashwin.K Trauma General Principles SU28.1 College Lecture Hall - III

12 12.05.2022 Thursday 08.00am to 09.00am Dr.Ashwin.K Trauma Abdominal SU28.10 College Lecture Hall - III

13 19.05.2022 Thursday 08.00am to 09.00am Dr.Ashwin.K Trauma Abdominal SU28.10 College Lecture Hall - III

14 09.07.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Yeshwanth kumar Abdominal wall SU28.4 College Lecture Hall - III

15 16.07.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Yeshwanth kumar Abdominal wall SU28.4 College Lecture Hall - III

16 23.07.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Yeshwanth kumar Abdominal wall SU28.4 College Lecture Hall - III

17 30.07.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Fasiulla Lymph nodes SU27.7 College Lecture Hall - III

18 06.08.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Pradeep Kumar Lumps in the neck  SU27.7 College Lecture Hall - III

19 13.08.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Pradeep Kumar Lumps in the neck  SU27.7 College Lecture Hall - III
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20 20.08.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Sathyaseelan 
Tumours of the neck 
(primary/secondary)

SU27.7 College Lecture Hall - III

21 27.08.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Sathyaseelan 
Tumours of the neck 
(primary/secondary)

SU27.7 College Lecture Hall - III

22 03.09.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Abhiram Pre-operative preparations-1 SU10.1 College Lecture Hall - III

23 10.09.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Abhiram High – risk patient-1 SU10.3 College Lecture Hall - III

24 17.09.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Pramod Post-op care-1 SU11.5 College Lecture Hall - III

25 24.09.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Pramod Live abscess SU28.10 College Lecture Hall - III

26 08.10.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Thambiduri Head injury Brain injuries SU17.5 College Lecture Hall - III

27 15.10.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Thambiduri Head injury Brain injuries SU17.5 College Lecture Hall - III

28 22.10.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Pruthviraj Scalp/skull injuries SU17.5 College Lecture Hall - III

29 29.10.2022 Saturday 09.00am to 10.00am Dr.Nimra Noorien Neck & face SU17.10 College Lecture Hall - III


